Riley Task Lighting
RLEU Series
Features
The RLEU Series is ideal for undercabinet lighting in kitchens, study area
and displays with its low profile design. The housing is available in 5 different
lengths, ranging  from 9” to 40” to handle most application requirements.
The RLEU Series includes an array of LEDs, and is linkable
up to 500 watts. In addition the units can be direct wired, and attached to the

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com    R0/25
Ordering Information:
 Size  White   LED                      LPW     L        W    D
 9 in. RLEU9WH   5W          300   60   9"   4-1/8"   1"
 14 in. RLEU14WH   8W         500    62.5    14"   4-1/8"   1"
 22 in. RLEU22WH   12W        700    66.7    22"   4-1/8"   1"
 32 in. RLEU32WH   16W       1050   65.6    32"   4-1/8"   1"
 40 in. RLEU40WH   20W      1350   65    40"   4-1/8"   1"
In
cl
ud
ed
Connector Hardwire Connector
 ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
RLEC12WH  12" Interconnect cord - White
RLEC24WH  24" Interconnect cord - White
RLEC36WH  36" Interconnect cord - White
RLEC48WH  48" Interconnect cord - White
RLEC72WH  72" Interconnect cord - White
RLEP60WH  60" Cord & Plug - White
Lumens
Delivered
Adjustable CCT
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K